
We are now in the BETA version working on a few known bugs.

10:10 AM - 10:40 AM
Creative Dance with Millis Dance Theatre 10:10am

10:50 AM - 11:30 AM
Creative Dance with Millis Dance Theatre 10:50am

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Tech Time

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies: Poor Things

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Scrapbooking for Middle School

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Make-It-Monday

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Preschool Time!

(http://www.millislibrary.org/millis/)

Wednesday October 30, 2024

Thursday October 31, 2024

Friday November 1, 2024

Saturday November 2, 2024

Monday November 4, 2024

Tuesday November 5, 2024

http://www.millislibrary.org/millis/
http://www.millislibrary.org/millis/
http://www.millislibrary.org/millis/


10:10 AM - 10:40 AM
Creative Dance with Millis Dance Theatre 10:10am

10:50 AM - 11:30 AM
Creative Dance with Millis Dance Theatre 10:50am

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies: Drive

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Color And Chill: Coloring for Adults

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Preschool Time!

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Virtual Book Club

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Tech Time

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
LEGO Club

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies: Fly Me to the Moon

Wednesday November 6, 2024

Friday November 8, 2024

Saturday November 9, 2024

Tuesday November 12, 2024

Wednesday November 13, 2024

Thursday November 14, 2024

Friday November 15, 2024



4:00 PM - 7:00 PM
One Up Games for Middle School

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Winter Clothing Swap

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Make-It-Monday

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Preschool Time!

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Tech Time

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
LEGO Club

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

10:30 AM - 10:55 AM
Songs & Stories

Saturday November 16, 2024

Monday November 18, 2024

Tuesday November 19, 2024

Wednesday November 20, 2024

Thursday November 21, 2024

Friday November 22, 2024

Monday November 25, 2024

Tuesday November 26, 2024



4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Preschool Time!

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Writer's Space

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Make-It-Monday

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friends of the Millis Public Library Monthly Meeting

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Tech Time

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
LEGO Club

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Make Your Own Ornaments for Middle School

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Make-It-Monday

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Virtual Book Club

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Tech Time

Monday December 2, 2024

Wednesday December 4, 2024

Thursday December 5, 2024

Friday December 6, 2024

Monday December 9, 2024

Tuesday December 10, 2024

Thursday December 12, 2024



4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
LEGO Club

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Color And Chill: Coloring for Adults

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Make-It-Monday

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Writer's Space

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
Tech Time

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
LEGO Club

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

6:00 PM - 7:40 PM
Teen Movie Night: Edward Scissorhands

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Hack that Painting for Middle School

Friday December 13, 2024

Monday December 16, 2024

Tuesday December 17, 2024

Wednesday December 18, 2024

Thursday December 19, 2024

Friday December 20, 2024

Monday December 23, 2024

Friday December 27, 2024



1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Paint Bookends for Middle School

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Color And Chill: Coloring for Adults

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friends of the Millis Public Library Monthly Meeting

Friday January 3, 2025

Wednesday January 8, 2025

Friday January 10, 2025

Monday January 13, 2025

Tuesday January 14, 2025

Wednesday January 15, 2025

Thursday January 16, 2025

Friday January 17, 2025

Wednesday January 22, 2025

Friday January 24, 2025



1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Millis Memory Cafe

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Teen Anime Night: This Art Club has a Problem!

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
DIY Heart Suncatchers for Middle School

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

Monday January 27, 2025

Wednesday January 29, 2025

Friday January 31, 2025

Monday February 3, 2025

Wednesday February 5, 2025

Friday February 7, 2025

Monday February 10, 2025

Tuesday February 11, 2025

Wednesday February 12, 2025



1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:00 PM - 7:40 PM
Teen Movie Night: Confessions of a Teenage Drama Queen

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Millis Memory Cafe

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friends of the Millis Public Library Monthly Meeting

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Emoji Paint Night for Middle School

Friday February 14, 2025

Thursday February 20, 2025

Friday February 21, 2025

Monday February 24, 2025

Wednesday February 26, 2025

Friday February 28, 2025

Monday March 3, 2025

Wednesday March 5, 2025

Friday March 7, 2025

Monday March 10, 2025



6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Latin Dance Class

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Color And Chill: Coloring for Adults

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Teen Anime Night: TBA

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Millis Memory Cafe

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Henna Night

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friends of the Millis Public Library Monthly Meeting

Tuesday March 11, 2025

Wednesday March 12, 2025

Friday March 14, 2025

Wednesday March 19, 2025

Thursday March 20, 2025

Friday March 21, 2025

Monday March 24, 2025

Tuesday March 25, 2025

Wednesday March 26, 2025



1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Paint Flower Pots for Middle School

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Color And Chill: Coloring for Adults

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Teen TV: Retro Night

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friends of the Millis Public Library Monthly Meeting

Friday March 28, 2025

Wednesday April 2, 2025

Friday April 4, 2025

Tuesday April 8, 2025

Friday April 11, 2025

Wednesday April 16, 2025

Thursday April 17, 2025

Friday April 18, 2025

Wednesday April 23, 2025

Friday April 25, 2025



1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Millis Memory Cafe

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Paint Your Own Birdhouse for Middle School

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Millis Memory Cafe

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

Monday April 28, 2025

Wednesday April 30, 2025

Friday May 2, 2025

Wednesday May 7, 2025

Friday May 9, 2025

Monday May 12, 2025

Tuesday May 13, 2025

Wednesday May 14, 2025

Thursday May 15, 2025

Friday May 16, 2025



1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Paint Seashells for Middle School

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friends of the Millis Public Library Monthly Meeting

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Friday Movies:

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Teen Brazilian Jiu-jitsu

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
Girls Who Code

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
90s Night for Middle School

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board of Trustees Meeting

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Board Game Night for Adults

Wednesday May 21, 2025

Friday May 23, 2025

Wednesday May 28, 2025

Friday May 30, 2025

Wednesday June 4, 2025

Friday June 6, 2025

Tuesday June 10, 2025

Thursday June 12, 2025

Monday June 23, 2025



10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Millis Memory Cafe

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friends of the Millis Public Library Monthly Meeting

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Teen Tie Dye

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Teen Movie Night:TBD

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Make Your Own Ice Cream for Middle School

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Yarn Painting for Middle School

154 events.

Wednesday June 25, 2025

Friday June 27, 2025

Friday July 18, 2025

Friday August 1, 2025

Friday November 7, 2025


